
Burgers
with fries

  £9.00  -  £11.90

£11.90  -  £13.90

£11.90  -  £13.90

  £9.00  -  £11.90

  £9.00  -  £11.90

  £9.00  -  £11.90

The Classic Cheeseburger 
Melted cheddar cheese, gherkin and turkey rashers

Blanca Royale
Double Gourmet Burger, Sliced Steak, tomato,

gherkin, turkey rashers, melted cheese

Smashed Dallas
Thick Smashed Burger, Sliced Steak, tomato,

melted cheese, gherkin 
Halloumi & Avocado 

Creamy Cheese, Sliced Steak, Tomato 

Classic Chicken Burger
Lettuce, Sliced Steak, Tomato and mayo 

Vegan Burger
 Lettuce, Sliced Steak, Tomatoes, Avocado

Classic Fries

Cajun Fries

6pcs Mozzarella Sticks 

6pcs Onion Rings

Halloumi Chips 

Saute Potatoes

Curly Fries

Creamy Cheese Chips

Chicken Chunks

£3.50

£3.90

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

Wraps

Grilled Chicken Wrap-with fries £8.90

Chicken Strip Wrap   -with fries £8.90

Halloumi Salad Wrap-with fries £8.90

All served with salad.

Salads

Halloumi & Avocado Salad            £9.90

Mozarella Sticks & Avocado Salad £9.90

Chicken & Avocado Salad             £9.90

464A Lodge Avenue
Dagenham
RM9 4QS

www.blancalounge.co.uk

Note: 

Dress code casual

1 shisha every two people

Terms and conditions apply

With ChipsWithout Chips

020 8592 5247
020 8592 5247

Opening Hours: 5:00pm - 12:00am

Grilled Chicken - Salad 

Lamb Fillets (Top side) - Salad 

Cajun Chicken Steak - Salad 

Sirloin Steak - Fried Cherry Tomatoes & Fries 

Main Dishes

£11.90

£15.90

£11.90

£17.90

Sides
www.blancalounge.co.uk

464A Lodge Avenue
Dagenham
RM9 4QS
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Cookies
2 Scoops of Galeto

Milk Chocolate Cookie              £7.00

White Chocolate Cookie            £7.00

Milkshakes

Oreo 

Snicker 

Kitkat 

Bueno 

M&M 

Nutella 

Ferrero Rocher 

2 MIXED MILKSHAKE 

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.90

Desserts

Oreo Cheesecake

American Strawberry Cheesecake 

Baklava 

Sophie's Angel Cake 

Sticky Toffie 

American Fudge Cake 

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Wafes

Royale ,       Milk Chocolate Sauce, Chopped Nuts, Ferrero Rocher  Gelato, 

Oreo ,                    Oreo Cookies, Drizzled with Chocolate Sauce  Gelato, 

Millionaires  Caramel Sauce, Milk Chocolate Sauce, Lotus Biscoff, Gelato

Bueno                       White Chocolate Hazelnut, Kinder Bueno, Gelato

Nutty Sliced Banana, Nutty Cream and toffee sauce, Gelato, 

Strawberry Choco   Freshly sliced strawberry and milk chocolate sauce

M&M ,  Milk Chocolate sauce, Bublegum and fresh strawberry Gelato, 

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

Buble Gum - Salted Caramel - 

Pistachio Sicilian - Banofee - 

Strawberry - White Chocolate Chip - 

Banana - Chocolate - Gelato Reo - 

Vanilla Bourbon - Raspberry - 

Sticky Toffee - Sorbet - 

2 Scoops 

£3.20 

 

3 Scoops 

£4.00

Tea

Classic English

Turkish Tea

Herbal Tea 

Mint Tea 

£2.20

£1.50

£2.50 - POT £3.20

£2.50 - POT £3.20

Drinks

Coke - Glass

Diet Coke - Glass

Sprite - Glass

J20 Orange & Passion

J20 Apple & Mango

Fanta

Water 

Sparkling Water 

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£2.20

£2.50

£4.00

£4.00

Coffee

Flat White

Vanilla Latte

Hazelnute Latte

Caramel Latte

Latte

Cappucino

Americano 

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Marshmellow and cream 

Turkish Coffee

Side Turkish Delight

Espresso

£3.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£3.90

£4.20

£3.20

£4.90

£4.90

£3.50

£3.20

2 Scoops of Galeto

Smoothies

Strawberry Delight

Blueberry Bliss

Pineapple Surprise

Strawberry Refresher

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

Mocktails

Mojito

Strawberry Daiquiri

Red Bull Mojito

Non-Alcohol Pinakolada

Milk, Pineapple Juice, 

Coconut Syrup, 

Coconut particles

Blanca Special 1

Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda,

Sprite, Melon Syrup, 

Cocktail Cherry

Blanca Special 

Red bull, Fresh mint, Lime,

Brown Sugar, Blue Curacao

Sunset 

Orange Juice,

Pineapple Juice,

Pomegranate Syrup

SHISHA
Al Fakher

Double Apple

Grape 

Mint

Orange

Peach

Watermelon 

Strawberry 

Lemon 

Premium Flavours

Frozen Apple

Frozen Raspberry

Frozen Blueberry 

African Queen 

Pear Drops

Skittles 

Frozen Pineapple

Frozen Mango

Blue Mist 

Jungle Fruit

Pink Lemonade 

Rubicon Lychee 

Irn Bru

Love66

Lady Killer

Mango Tango

Ninja Lime

Savacco

Purple Rain 

Black Mamba 

Magna Carter 

Blue Print 

Swish

G6 on Rocks

Frozen Smurf

Standard Flavours

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

Note: 

Dress code casual

1 shisha every two people

Terms and conditions apply

Ice cream (Gelato)

Milkshakes

Ice cream (Gelato)

Buble Gum - Salted Caramel - Pistachio Sicilian

Banofee - Strawberry - White Chocolate Chip - 

Banana - Chocolate - Gelato Reo - Sorbet

Vanilla Bourbon - Raspberry - Sticky Toffee 

Single £5.50  2 Mixes £6.20

£8,90

£8,90

£8,90

£8,90

£8,90

£8,90

£8,90
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