Main Dishes

Grilled Chicken – Salad	£11.90
Lamb Fillets (Top side) – Salad	£15.90
Cajun Chicken Steak – Salad	£11.90
Sirloin Steak - Fried Cherry Tomatoes & Fries	£17.90

Burgers

	Without Chips With Chips
The Classic Cheeseburger	£9.00 - £11.90
Melted cheddar cheese, gherkin and turkey r	rashers
Blanca Royale	£11.90 - £13.90
Double Gourmet Burger, Sliced Steak, tomate	0,
gherkin, turkey rashers, melted cheese	
Smashed Dallas	£11.90 - £13.90
Thick Smashed Burger, Sliced Steak, tomato,	,
melted cheese, gherkin	
Halloumi & Avocado	£9.00 - £11.90
Creamy Cheese, Sliced Steak, Tomato	
Classic Chicken Burger	£9.00 - £11.90
Lettuce, Sliced Steak, Tomato and mayo	
Vegan Burger	£9.00 - £11.90
Lettuce, Sliced Steak, Tomatoes, Avocado	

Sides

Classic Fries	£3.50
Cajun Fries	£3.90
6pcs Mozzarella Sticks	£3.50
6pcs Onion Rings	£3.50
Halloumi Chips	£4.00
Saute Potatoes	£3.50
Curly Fries	£3.50
Creamy Cheese Chips	£4.50
Chicken Chunks	£3.50

Wraps

All served with salad. Grilled Chicken Wrap-with fries £8.90 Chicken Strip Wrap -with fries £8.90 Halloumi Salad Wrap-with fries £8.90

Salads

Halloumi & Avocado Salad £9.90 Mozarella Sticks & Avocado Salad £9.90 Chicken & Avocado Salad £9.90



18+ ONLY حلال HALAL www.blancalounge.co.uk 020 8592 5247 464A Lodge Avenue Dagenham RM9 4QS

(C

co.uk

by

Menu





464A Lodge Avenue Dagenham RM9 4QS

Desserts

Oreo Cheesecake	£5.00
American Strawberry Cheesecake	£5.00
Baklava	£5.00
Sophie's Angel Cake	£5.00
Sticky Toffie	£5.00
American Fudge Cake	£5.00

Waffles 2 Scoops of Galeto

l	Royale Milk Chocolate Sauce, Chopped Nuts, Ferrero Rocher, Gelato,	£7.9
l	Oreo Oreo Cookies, Drizzled with Chocolate Sauce, Gelato,	£7.9
l	Millionaires Caramel Sauce, Milk Chocolate Sauce, Lotus Biscoff, Gelato	£7.9
l	Bueno White Chocolate Hazelnut, Kinder Bueno, Gelato	£7.9
l	Nutty Sliced Banana, Nutty Cream and toffee sauce, Gelato,	£7.9
l	$\label{eq:strawberry} Strawberry\ Choco\ Freshly\ sliced\ strawberry\ and\ milk\ chocolate\ sauce$	£7.9
l	M&MMilk Chocolate sauce, Bublegum and fresh strawberry, Gelato,	£7.9

Ice cream (Gelato)

Buble Gum – Salted Caramel – Pistachio Sicilian – Banofee –	2 Scoops £3.20
Strawberry - White Chocolate Chip -	
Banana - Chocolate - Gelato Reo -	3 Scoops
Vanilla Bourbon – Raspberry –	£4.00
Sticky Toffee – Sorbet –	

				Drink
	Coffee			
Hazel Carar Latte Capp Amer Moch Hot C	la Latte Inute Latte nel Latte ucino icano	£3.20 £4.20 £4.20 £3.90 £4.20 £3.20 £3.20 £4.90 m £4.90	Sprite – J20 Orar J20 Appl Fanta Water Sparkling Red Bull	e – Glass Glass Ige & Pass Ie & Mango
	sh Coffee Turkish Delight	£3.50		Smootl
Espre	SSO	£3.20	Churches	ur Deliado
			Blueberr	rry Deligh 79 Bliss

حال HALAL

	Cookies			
		2 Scoops of Galeto		
£5.00	Milk	Chocolate Cookie	£7.00	
£5.00		e Chocolate Cookie	£7.00	
£5.00				
£5.00		Milkshake	S	
£5.00		Orac	16 E0	
£5.00		Oreo Snicker	£6.50 £6.50	
		Kitkat	£6.50 £6.50	
coops of Galeto		Bueno	£6.50	
		M&M	£6.50	
uts, Ferrero Rocher, Gelato		Nutella	£6.50	
ite Sauce, Gelato,	£7.90	Ferrero Rocher	£6.50	
ate Sauce, Lotus Biscoff, G		2 MIXED MILKSHAKE	£6.90	
Bueno, Gelato	£7.90	Tora de la		
fee sauce, Gelato, erry and milk chocolate sa	£7.90	lce cream (Ge	elato)	
fresh strawberry, Gelato,		Milkshake	S	
	27.90	Buble Gum - Salted Caramel - Pist Banofee - Strawberry - White Choo	_	
		Banana – Chocolate – Gelato Reo -	Sorbet	
))		Vanilla Bourbon - Raspberry - Stic Single £5.50 2 Mixe	ky Toffee s £6.20	
2 Scoops				
£3.20		Τeα		
-		alish £2.20		
3 Scoops	Classic En	ignon		
£4.00	Turkish To Herbal Te		£3.20	
	Herbal Te Mint Tea	a £2.50 - POT £2.50 - POT		
	Mint Tea			
Drinks		7. 1		
		Mocktails		
Coke – Glass	£3.00	Mojito	£8,90	
Diet Coke – Glass	£3.00	Strawberry Daiquiri	£8,90	
Sprite – Glass	£3.00	Red Bull Mojito	£8,90	
J20 Orange & Passio	<u> </u>		20,50	
- 0		Non-Alcohol Pinakola		
J20 Apple & Mango	£3.50	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice,		
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta	£3.50 £3.00	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup,		
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles	da £8,90	
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup,		
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water Red Bull	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50 £4.00	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles Blanca Special 1 Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda, Sprite, Melon Syrup,	da £8,90	
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles Blanca Special 1 Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda, Sprite, Melon Syrup, Cocktail Cherry	da £8,90 £8,90	
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50 £4.00 £4.00	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles Blanca Special 1 Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda, Sprite, Melon Syrup, Cocktail Cherry Blanca Special	da £8,90	
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water Red Bull	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50 £4.00 £4.00	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles Blanca Special 1 Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda, Sprite, Melon Syrup, Cocktail Cherry	da £8,90 £8,90	
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50 £4.00 £4.00	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles Blanca Special 1 Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda, Sprite, Melon Syrup, Cocktail Cherry Blanca Special Red bull, Fresh mint, Lime,	da £8,90 £8,90	
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50 £4.00 £4.00	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles Blanca Special 1 Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda, Sprite, Melon Syrup, Cocktail Cherry Blanca Special Red bull, Fresh mint, Lime, Brown Sugar, Blue Curacao Sunset Orange Juice,	da £8,90 £8,90 £8,90	
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free Smooth Strawberry Delight Blueberry Bliss	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50 £4.00 £4.00	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles Blanca Special 1 Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda, Sprite, Melon Syrup, Cocktail Cherry Blanca Special Red bull, Fresh mint, Lime, Brown Sugar, Blue Curacao Sunset Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,	da £8,90 £8,90 £8,90	
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free Smooth Strawberry Delight Blueberry Bliss Pineapple Surprise	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles Blanca Special 1 Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda, Sprite, Melon Syrup, Cocktail Cherry Blanca Special Red bull, Fresh mint, Lime, Brown Sugar, Blue Curacao Sunset Orange Juice,	da £8,90 £8,90 £8,90	
J20 Apple & Mango Fanta Water Sparkling Water Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free Smooth Strawberry Delight Blueberry Bliss	£3.50 £3.00 £2.20 £2.50 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00	Non-Alcohol Pinakola Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut particles Blanca Special 1 Fresh Mint, Lemon, Soda, Sprite, Melon Syrup, Cocktail Cherry Blanca Special Red bull, Fresh mint, Lime, Brown Sugar, Blue Curacao Sunset Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,	da £8,90 £8,90 £8,90	

Standard Flay	ours	SHISH
Al Fakher	Cuib	
Double Apple	£24.00	
Grape	£24.00	
Mint	£24.00	
Orange	£24.00	
Peach	£24.00	
Watermelon	£24.00	
Strawberry	£24.00	
Lemon	£24.00	
Savacco		
Purple Rain	£30.00	
Black Mamba	£30.00	
Magna Carter	£30.00	
Blue Print	£30.00	
Swish	£30.00	
G6 on Rocks	£30.00	
Frozen Smurf	£30.00	
SR		

SHA

Premium Flavours

Frozen Apple	£28.00
Frozen Raspberry	£28.00
Frozen Blueberry	£28.00
African Queen	£28.00
Pear Drops	£28.00
Skittles	£28.00
Frozen Pineapple	£28.00
Frozen Mango	£28.00
Blue Mist	£28.00
Jungle Fruit	£28.00
Pink Lemonade	£28.00
Rubicon Lychee	£28.00
Irn Bru	£28.00
Love66	£28.00
Lady Killer	£28.00
Mango Tango	£28.00
Ninja Lime	£28.00

Note: Dress code casual 1 shisha every two people Terms and conditions apply